
I.D.:	58713022

Componente	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

09.07.21 Coduri
CPV

32420000-3	32422000-7	30237260-9	32413100-
2

Pretul
estimativ:

15.439,60	RON	-	15.439,60
RON

	 	

Descriere: 1.Patch	panel	optic	1U	24	adaptori	2	buc	2.Sasiu/rack	19"	cu	14	slot,	2U	pentru	media
convertoare	seria	XTR/GTR	,	doua	surse	de	5V	redundante	4	buc	3.Cuplor	FO	SC-
Dupl,Plastic,Singlemode,zirconiu,flanşă,albastr	10	buc	4.Patch	cord	SC/UPC	la	SC/UPC	SM
10m	Duplex,	AFL	Hyperscale	10	buc	5.SFP-WDM	DDM	Gigabit	20km,	TX1550nm	20	buc	6.SFP-
WDM	DDM	Gigabit	20km,	TX1310nm	20	buc	7.Cupla	Cat5E	RJ45	Keystone	20	buc	8.Suport	TV
perete	CINEMOUNT	X61F,	fix,	37-65",	65Kg,	negru	6	buc	9.Cisco	SG350-10-K9-EU	2	buc
10.Media	Converter	Gigabit	slot	SFP-host	1000/100/10	Braun	Group	-	XTR1000-SFP	10	buc
11.Organizator	cabluri	orizontal,	5	inele,	de	metal,	1U	19	inch	10	buc	12.PDU	9	prize	Schuko,
rackmount	19""/1U,carcasa	de	plastic	Braun	Group	-	BG05-G9P	10	buc	13.PDU	16	prize
Shucko	cu	protectie,	aluminiu	Braun	Group	-	BG05-G16	10	buc	14.Surub,	piulita,	saiba	M6
pentru	elemente	rackabile,	cutie/punga	50	bucati	5	cutii


